FIBERGLASS RODDING SYSTEMS
MAXICOBRA - 11mm DIAMETER
Diameter (mm) Length (m) Item Code – Complete Item Code – Spare rod
11 100 MAXCO100C11 MAXCO100S11
11 120 MAXCO120C11 MAXCO12S11
11 150 MAXCO150C11 MAXCO150S11
11 200 MAXCO200C11 MAXCO200S11
11 250 MAXCO250C11 MAXCO250S11
11 300 MAXCO300C11 MAXCO300S11
15
9 10
4
11